
Kleine Blumen, Little Flowers op. 205, no. 9

Yellow Pimpernel, Lysimaque des bois

9

Cornelius Gurlitt













  










 






 


 


 

 








 















 










 







   










 











 



















 


  


    

 



 























2
4

2
4





 





           

 

 

 

  

 










 

Fine

D.C. al Fine

Moderato

decresc.
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